ПРОТОКОЛ ЛИЧНОГО ЗАЧЁТА

125 см3юноши
	Старт №
	Ф.И.О. Спортсмена
	Спорт разряд
	Наименование клуба, город
	1 заезд
	2 заезд
	Количество очков
	Занятое место
	Количество командных очков

	
	
	
	
	место
	Очки
	место
	очки
	
	
	

	3
	Буряченко Андрей
	КМС
	ГОУ ДОД СДЮСТШКК г.Ейск
	9
	33
	16
	26
	59
	12
	

	4
	Курашёв Александр
	КМС
	«Техно-Моторс» г.Челябинск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Пястолов Степан
	КМС
	г.Челябинск
	2
	42
	3
	40
	82
	2
	

	6
	Шабаршин Александр
	КМС
	ОГУ «Региональный центр» г.Каменск-Уральский
	3
	40
	10
	32
	72
	6
	

	9
	Кузьменко Владимир
	б/р
	г.Таганрог
	27
	14
	22
	20
	34
	21
	

	10
	Несытых Василий
	КМС
	ОГУ «Региональный центр» г.Каменск-Уральский
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Рогозин Семён
	КМС
	МУ СДЮСТШОР-Техно-Моторс г.Челябинск
	1
	45
	1
	45
	90
	1
	

	18
	Санников Дмитрий
	II
	СТК Радуга г.Екатеринбург
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Филимонов Артём
	б/р
	ВДЦ «Орлёнок» ст.Голубицкая
	22
	20
	14
	28
	48
	17
	

	28
	Поленов Александр
	КМС
	г.Челябинск
	6
	36
	2
	42
	78
	3
	

	50
	Леткемян Дмитрий
	б/р
	Ялуторос с.Памятное
	15
	27
	17
	25
	52
	16
	

	65
	Колупаев Максим
	I
	МУ СДЮСТШОР- Техномоторс г.Челябинск
	18
	24
	
	
	24
	25
	

	72
	Яцунов Максим
	I
	ВДЦ «Орлёнок» г.Краснодар
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	75
	Попцов Сергей
	II
	СДЮСТШОР г.Челябинск
	26
	15
	21
	21
	36
	20
	

	77
	Иванов Евгений
	КМС
	СТК»Экстрим» г.Новокубанск
	
	
	18
	24
	24
	24
	

	81
	Перепелица Дмитрий
	I
	г.Усть-Лабинск
	21
	21
	19
	23
	44
	19
	

	85
	Таран Иван
	I
	г.Пятигорск
	13
	29
	9
	33
	62
	11
	

	91
	Драгалев Роман
	КМС
	СДЮСТШКК «Лотос» г.Славянск на Кубани
	5
	37
	8
	34
	71
	7
	

	92
	Бондаренко Павел 
	III
	г.Миллерово
	24
	17
	
	
	17
	28
	

	113
	Белокрылин Сергей
	КМС
	СДЮСШКК г.Майкоп
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	115
	Гурьева Екатерина
	КМС
	СК «Форсаж» г.Белгород
	20
	22
	
	
	22
	26
	

	123
	Шевень Михаил
	III
	Кар-Плаза-Росто г.Новосибирск
	25
	16
	
	
	16
	29
	

	129
	Величко Максим
	I
	СДЮСТШ г.Усть-Лабинск
	8
	34
	6
	36
	70
	8
	

	134
	Каражов Алексей
	КМС
	СДЮСТШКК «Лотос» г.Славянск на Кубани
	4
	38
	5
	37
	75
	4
	

	162
	Воробьёв Антон
	II
	СДЮСТШ г.Ейск
	28
	13
	23
	19
	32
	22
	

	177
	Батищев Николай
	II
	Федерация Алтайского края
	23
	19
	
	
	19
	27
	

	181
	Магницкий Сергей
	III
	СДЮСТШКК «Лотос» г.Славянск на Кубани
	11
	31
	
	
	31
	23
	

	191
	Жорнеков Дмитрий
	II
	«Экстрим-мото» г.Усть-Лабинск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	199
	Филимонов Артём
	б/р
	ВДЦ «Орлёнок» ст.Голубицкая
	19
	23
	13
	29
	52
	14
	

	220
	Золотцев Роман
	КМС
	ЮФУ г.Батайск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	297
	Дух Михаил
	КМС
	СДЮСТШ г.Усть-Лабинск
	10
	32
	11
	31
	63
	10
	

	303
	Прищепа Сергей
	II
	г.Таганрог
	17
	25
	15
	27
	52
	15
	

	311
	Сапигин Сергей
	б/р
	г.Крымск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	313
	Белокрылин Сергей
	КМС
	СДЮСША Краснодарского края
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	314
	Дегтярев Иван
	I
	г.Анапа
	14
	28
	12
	30
	58
	13
	

	521
	Ромащенко Руслан
	II
	г.Пятигорск
	16
	26
	20
	22
	48
	18
	

	555
	Куреннов Константин
	КМС
	г.Челябинск
	7
	35
	4
	38
	73
	5
	

	888
	Самойлов Максим
	КМС
	СДЮСТШКК г.Ейск
	12
	30
	7
	35
	65
	9
	


ГЛАВНЫЙ СУДЬЯ__________________________                                                          ГЛАВНЫЙ СЕКРЕТАРЬ_________________________
